Selkanevan Haulikkorata
Kankaanpaa

Sija
Sarja N

Sarja S 15

SarjaM

Sarja M 50

Sarja M 60

SarjaM 70

Sukunimi

1 Laine
2 Sarkijarvi

1 Vahatalo

1 Syrjatie

2 Jaakkola

3 Ruuhikorpi
4 Vahaniemi
5 Jokinen

6 Silmunmaa
7 Mattila

8 Heikkila

9 Mattila

1 Vaahteravuori

2 Visuri

3 Nyroos

4 Nevala

5 Huhtaniemi
6 Kohtamaki
7 Mattila

8 Huila

1 Rossi

2 Laaksonen
3 Pirttikoski

4 Heikkila

5 Hietamaki

6 Saukko

7 Syrjatie

8 Rantala

1 Hovi

2 Tervamaki
3 Innanmaa
4 Syrjanen

Etunimi

Paivi
Johanna

Juha-Pekka

Santeri
Jarno
Antero
Pasi
Arto
Kimmo
Vesa
Tomi
Jussi

Heikki
Mika
Veikko
Jorma
Juha
Pentti
AKi
Jouni

Urho
Reijo
Pekka
Asko
Veikko
Juha
Juhani
Kauko

Olli
Pekka
Pentti
Toivo

Seura

KeikEV
KilSMe

KMY

KMY
MyVasa
VahEk
VahEk
RyMs
KMY
MouMs
KovelEM
KMY

PsPm
KelkEV
VahEk
NIiEm
LannEra
VahEk
MouMs
LallPojat

Jyra
KMY
VahEK
KeMs
NisvaME
MouMs
KMY
LallPojat

Lamas
MyllEm
MyllEm
Teljo
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Tulos
1. kier

14
14

18

24
25
20
19
22
21
18
17
18

20
20
21
19
20
18
19
19

22
19
16
20
13
18
17
13

20
19
16
13

2. kier

12
11

18

24
20
24
23
20
20
21
21
20

23
23
21
22
19
20
18
17

20
21
20
16
20
15
15
14

19
19
15
12

yht

26
25

36

48
45
44
42
42
41
39
38
38

43
43
42
41
39
38
37
36

42
40
36
36
33
33
32
27

39
38
31
25

uusinta

+11

+7

+3
+2



Joukkuetulokset
1 Syrjatie
Silmunmaa
Laaksonen

2 Ruuhikorpi
Nyroos
Vahaniemi

3 Mattila
Mattila
Saukko

Santeri
Kimmo
Reijo

Antero
Veikko
Pasi

Vesa
Aki
Juha

KMY
KMY
KMY

VahEk
VahEk
VahEk

MouMs
MouMs
MouMs

48
41
40

44
42
42

39
37
33

129

128

109



